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1 4308 S Kotte, Matthias 1580 8 8 200 200 200 200 200 180 200 200

2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar 1560 17 8 "130" 200 "180" "180" "180" "115" 180 200 200 "130" 200 "120" "120" 200 180 200 "161"
3 5008 O Dietrich. Tobias 1541 9 8 200 200 200 180 161 200 "145" 200 200

4 1067 N Peters, Jan 1501 8 8 200 180 161 200 180 200 200 180

5 5019 O Frömel, Jörg 1486 8 8 180 145 200 200 200 200 200 161

6 2165 W Bott, Michaela 1482 14 8 180 "130" 161 "145" 161 "145" 200 "161" "125" 180 200 200 200 "130"

7 4020 S Drost, Peter 1480 17 8 "145" 180 "120" 200 "125" "130" "125" 180 "125" 180 180 "145" 200 "145" "161" 180 180

8 5087 O Felke, Thomas 1461 11 8 180 180 "130" 161 200 "145" 180 180 200 180 "145"

9 2023 M Hummel, Elena 1446 10 8 200 180 180 180 "161" 200 "120" 200 145 161

10 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas 1416 9 8 200 130 200 200 200 161 145 180 "125"

11 5068 O Zierold, Michel 1403 8 8 180 200 180 180 161 161 161 180

12 1054 N Henkel, Jens 1403 9 8 180 200 161 180 "145" 161 180 180 161

13 1042 N Arndt, Sven 1349 9 8 161 "145" 180 161 161 180 145 200 161

14 2092 W Zickler, Jan 1321 8 7 200 200 200 180 "125" 161 180 200

15 4310 S Walter, Ralf 1298 8 8 180 145 161 161 161 130 180 180

16 2068 W Herwig, Marcus 1251 14 8 "125" 145 "110" "130" 145 "120" 130 "115" 145 145 161 200 180 "100"

17 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan 1243 7 7 161 180 161 200 200 161 180

18 4368 S Meier, Christopher 1235 8 8 115 200 120 130 200 145 125 200

19 2118 W Jeske, Martin 1185 10 8 130 "120" "120" 130 125 130 180 145 200 145

20 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter 1172 13 8 145 125 "115" 145 "105" 145 145 "115" "120" 145 161 161 "120"

21 4134 S Reile, Susanne 1157 14 8 "110" 180 125 "120" "100" "115" 161 "115" "100" 161 145 130 130 125

22 4303 S Reber, Robert 1147 8 8 145 130 96 161 180 110 125 200

23 4458 S Phetchumsaeng, Harald 1107 8 8 125 200 115 120 92 180 130 145

24 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer 1103 7 7 161 145 145 130 161 161 200

25 5154 O Zeus, Matthias 1102 7 7 161 130 145 180 145 161 180

26 5155 O Gebert, Ricarda 1086 10 8 130 125 145 "120" "120" 161 145 125 125 130

27 2147 W Ehlich, Wilfried 1065 13 8 105 "100" "100" "80" 180 110 125 125 "96" 125 115 180 "96"

28 3022 M Hummel, Andreas 1063 8 6 161 "130" 161 200 200 "145" 180 161

29 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang 1036 9 8 125 120 105 "115" 125 161 125 145 130

30 4014 S Cermak, Birgitt 1015 9 8 100 145 125 "92" 105 130 105 125 180

31 5207 O Krause, Julia 1005 7 7 180 125 130 125 180 120 145

32 4439 S Stegmeier, Herbert 996 8 8 115 105 130 96 130 145 145 130

33 2085 W Budde, Ruth 975 13 8 110 120 "96" "105" "92" 130 125 105 "100" 130 125 130 "92"

34 4023 S Frenzel, Chris 948 7 7 125 161 96 145 115 161 145

35 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus 945 9 8 "115" 125 130 115 120 120 110 120 105

36 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst 905 9 8 105 115 105 100 110 110 115 145 "88"

37 2091 W Zickler, Frank 896 8 8 110 125 125 96 105 120 105 110

38 5117 O Müller, Mario 816 6 6 145 115 120 130 145 161

39 2159 W Weinert, Georg 776 8 8 96 88 96 115 88 92 125 76

40 4409 S Falter, Florian 741 5 5 145 130 125 161 180

41 4294 S Donath, Manfred 736 5 5 120 200 161 145 110

42 4416 S Laminit, Hansjörg 682 7 6 92 110 125 "84" 110 130 115

43 3185 M Bahrdt, Rüdiger 675 4 4 130 200 200 145

44 3015 M Gersdorff, Ivo 667 4 4 161 200 145 161

45 4040 S Junker, Valentin 666 4 4 180 161 180 145

46 4443 S Schmid, Armin 639 6 6 96 115 88 100 120 120

47 5015 O Eckhadt, Bernd 635 5 5 125 120 130 130 130

48 3196 M Faßbender, Bianca 624 6 6 100 92 120 130 72 110

49 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten 616 4 4 200 161 125 130

50 2101 W Basdorf, Hans-Peter 612 4 4 161 145 161 145

51 1009 N Bunge, Jens 600 3 3 200 200 200

52 - W Kalinowski, Dennis 580 4 4 200 180 100 100

53 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan 541 3 3 161 180 200

54 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz 530 4 4 115 145 145 125

55 - M Wolf, Thorsten 486 3 3 180 145 161

56 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg 471 3 3 161 110 200

57 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias 452 3 3 161 161 130

58 2099 W Gutjahr, Thomas 451 4 4 96 130 145 80

59 3204 M Hahnel, Thomas 416 3 3 161 125 130

60 5020 O Gebert, Nicole 380 3 3 130 125 125

61 3171 M Hübner, Hans 360 2 2 180 180

62 4469 S Bodendorfer, Patrick 360 3 3 120 115 125

63 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias 341 2 2 180 161

64 - W Hipke, Andreas 310 2 2 130 180

65 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar 290 2 2 145 145

66 5208 O Glashagen, Paul 281 2 2 120 161

67 5029 O Janik, Holger 275 2 2 130 145

68 3202 M Hahnel, Markus 245 2 2 130 115

69 4330 S Jerichow, Leonhard 240 2 2 120 120

70 3199 M Schott, Jürgen 240 2 2 115 125

71 4464 S Limmer, Sandra 235 2 2 125 110

72 2060 W Bewermeier, Hannes 235 2 2 110 125

73 2059 W Bewermeier, Christian 184 2 2 100 84

74 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley 180 1 1 180

75 3191 M Schwarz, Werner 180 1 1 180

76 1019 N von Wachtmeister, Frank 180 1 1 180

77 4036 S Hanke, Sandra 161 1 1 161

78 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel 161 1 1 161

79 5176 O Günther, Pierre 145 1 1 145

80 5223 O Smiatek, Romy 145 1 1 145

81 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan 130 1 1 130

82 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald 130 1 1 130

83 4092 S Stiegler, Michael 130 1 1 130

84 2114 W Langhammer, Nadine 125 1 1 125

85 2100 W Gutjahr, Claudia 125 1 1 125

86 - O Bellack, Wolfgang 125 1 1 125

87 5206 O Hannemann, Nadine 124 1 1 124

88 5217 O Birkner, Norman 120 1 1 120

89 2150 W Güntner, Robin 120 1 1 120

90 3207 M Kraft, Maximilian 120 1 1 120

91 - S Kühbeck, Luca 115 1 1 115

92 - W Riedelbauch, Horst 115 1 1 115

93 2128 W Liesenhoff, Tim 115 1 1 115

94 4033 S Ganzenmüller, Helmut 105 1 1 105

95 - W Liesenhoff, Thomas 68 1 1 68

96 0
97 0
98 0
99 0
…

Donath, Christian

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

S
po

rt
kr

ei
s

     Saison 2012/2013 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse M-Chassis

Terminplan 1 Terminplan 2

P
la

tz

T
am

iy
a-

N
um

m
er

F
ah

re
r

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)



Ost Nord West Süd Ost Ost Mitte Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Mitte Süd Ost West Mitte Süd Ost Mitte Nord Süd Ost Mitte Nord West Süd Ost Mitte West Süd Ost Süd Nord Süd Ost West Nord Ost Nord Mitte Süd West Süd Ost Süd Ost West Ost Nord Süd Mitte Ost Nord West Süd Süd Nord Süd Ost Nord West Ost Mitte Ost Mitte Süd Ost Nord West Süd Süd - -

01
./

02
.0

9.
20

12
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

14
.1

0.
20

12
D

ah
le

w
itz

14
.1

0.
20

12
G

ei
le

nk
irc

he
n

13
./

14
.1

0.
20

12
A

ug
sb

ur
g

14
.1

0.
20

12
Z

w
ic

ka
u

21
.1

0.
20

12
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

28
.1

0.
20

12
A

sc
ha

ff
en

bu
rg

04
.1

1.
20

12
W

ul
m

st
or

f

03
./

04
.1

1.
20

12
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

03
./

04
.1

1.
20

12
La

uf

04
.1

1.
20

12
P

la
ue

n

18
.1

1.
20

12
K

ol
kw

itz

17
./

18
.1

1.
20

12
R

oh
rb

ac
h

25
.1

1.
20

12
S

t.
 W

en
de

l

01
./

02
.1

2.
20

12
G

ün
zb

ur
g

02
.1

2.
20

12
Le

ip
zi

g

09
.1

2.
20

12
H

en
ne

f

08
.1

2.
20

12
M

or
sc

hh
ei

m

08
/0

9.
12

.2
01

2
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

09
.1

2.
20

13
Z

w
ic

ka
u

15
.1

2.
20

12
A

nd
er

na
ch

06
.0

1.
20

13
K

ol
kw

itz

05
/0

6.
01

.2
01

3
A

ug
sb

ur
g

06
.0

1.
20

13
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

13
.0

1.
20

13
A

sc
ha

ff
en

bu
rg

20
.0

1.
20

13
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

20
.0

1.
20

13
D

or
tm

un
d

19
./

20
.0

1.
20

13
M

ar
kt

re
dw

itz

20
.0

1.
20

13
P

la
ue

n

03
.0

2.
20

13
S

t.
 W

en
de

l

10
.0

2.
20

13
G

ei
le

nk
irc

he
n

09
./

10
.0

2.
20

13
P

le
in

fe
ld

10
.0

2.
20

13
Z

w
ön

itz

16
./

17
.0

2.
20

13
La

uf

24
.0

2.
20

13
W

ul
m

st
or

f

02
/0

3.
.0

3.
20

13
G

ün
zb

ur
g

03
..

03
.2

01
3

M
ag

de
bu

rg

10
.0

3.
20

13
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

24
.0

3.
20

13
D

ah
le

w
itz

24
.0

3.
20

13
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

07
.0

4.
20

12
K

ol
kw

itz

06
.0

4.
20

13
M

or
sc

hh
ei

m

06
./

07
.0

4.
20

12
In

go
ls

ta
dt

14
.0

4.
20

13
G

ei
le

nk
irc

he
n

13
./

14
.0

4.
20

13
A

m
be

rg

14
.0

4.
20

13
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

27
./

28
.0

4.
20

13
E

rla
ng

en

28
.0

4.
20

13
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

05
.0

5.
20

13
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

05
.0

5.
20

13
Z

w
ic

ka
u

05
.0

5.
20

13
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

11
./

12
.0

5.
20

13
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

18
.0

5.
20

13
S

t.
 W

en
de

l

18
./

19
.0

5.
20

13
S

on
ne

be
rg

26
.0

5.
20

13
B

er
lin

25
.0

5.
20

13
Lü

de
ns

ch
ei

d

25
./

26
.0

5.
20

13
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

01
/0

2.
.0

6.
20

13
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

09
.0

6.
20

13
D

ah
le

w
itz

08
./

09
.0

6.
20

13
M

ar
kt

re
di

w
tz

09
.0

6.
20

13
Z

w
ön

itz

16
.0

6.
20

13
G

öt
tin

ge
n

16
.0

6.
20

13
T

ro
is

do
rf

16
.0

6.
20

13
P

la
ue

n

22
.0

6.
20

13
H

eu
ch

el
he

im

23
.0

6.
20

13
Z

w
ic

ka
u

30
.0

6.
20

13
S

t.
 W

en
de

l

29
./

30
.0

6.
20

13
B

ad
 G

ög
gi

ng

30
.0

6.
20

13
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

07
.0

7.
20

13
D

ah
le

w
itz

07
.0

7.
20

13
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

06
./

07
.0

7.
20

13
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

13
./

14
.0

7.
20

13
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

- -

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

1 1067 N Peters, Jan 1501 8 8 200 180 161 200 180 200 200 180

2 1054 N Henkel, Jens 1403 9 8 180 200 161 180 "145" 161 180 180 161
3 1042 N Arndt, Sven 1349 9 8 161 "145" 180 161 161 180 145 200 161

4 1009 N Bunge, Jens 600 3 3 200 200 200

5 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias 452 3 3 161 161 130

6 1019 N von Wachtmeister, Frank 180 1 1 180
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0 0 10 0 0 0 3 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 1 1 12 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 3 0 11 0 0 0 0 10 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 17 0 0

1 2165 W Bott, Michaela 1482 14 8 180 "130" 161 "145" 161 "145" 200 "161" "125" 180 200 200 200 "130"

2 2092 W Zickler, Jan 1321 8 7 200 200 200 180 "125" 161 180 200
3 2068 W Herwig, Marcus 1251 14 8 "125" 145 "110" "130" 145 "120" 130 "115" 145 145 161 200 180 "100"

4 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan 1243 7 7 161 180 161 200 200 161 180

5 2118 W Jeske, Martin 1185 10 8 130 "120" "120" 130 125 130 180 145 200 145

6 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter 1172 13 8 145 125 "115" 145 "105" 145 145 "115" "120" 145 161 161 "120"

7 2147 W Ehlich, Wilfried 1065 13 8 105 "100" "100" "80" 180 110 125 125 "96" 125 115 180 "96"

8 2085 W Budde, Ruth 975 13 8 110 120 "96" "105" "92" 130 125 105 "100" 130 125 130 "92"

9 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus 945 9 8 "115" 125 130 115 120 120 110 120 105

10 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst 905 9 8 105 115 105 100 110 110 115 145 "88"

11 2091 W Zickler, Frank 896 8 8 110 125 125 96 105 120 105 110

12 2159 W Weinert, Georg 776 8 8 96 88 96 115 88 92 125 76

13 2101 W Basdorf, Hans-Peter 612 4 4 161 145 161 145

14 - W Kalinowski, Dennis 580 4 4 200 180 100 100

15 2099 W Gutjahr, Thomas 451 4 4 96 130 145 80

16 - W Hipke, Andreas 310 2 2 130 180

17 2060 W Bewermeier, Hannes 235 2 2 110 125

18 2059 W Bewermeier, Christian 184 2 2 100 84

19 2114 W Langhammer, Nadine 125 1 1 125

20 2100 W Gutjahr, Claudia 125 1 1 125

21 2150 W Güntner, Robin 120 1 1 120

22 - W Riedelbauch, Horst 115 1 1 115

23 2128 W Liesenhoff, Tim 115 1 1 115

24 - W Liesenhoff, Thomas 68 1 1 68
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe West
     Klasse M-Chassis
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0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 1

1 2023 M Hummel, Elena 1446 10 8 200 180 180 180 "161" 200 "120" 200 145 161

2 3022 M Hummel, Andreas 1063 8 6 161 "130" 161 200 200 "145" 180 161
3 3185 M Bahrdt, Rüdiger 675 4 4 130 200 200 145

4 3015 M Gersdorff, Ivo 667 4 4 161 200 145 161

5 3196 M Faßbender, Bianca 624 6 6 100 92 120 130 72 110

6 - M Wolf, Thorsten 486 3 3 180 145 161

7 3204 M Hahnel, Thomas 416 3 3 161 125 130

8 3171 M Hübner, Hans 360 2 2 180 180

9 3202 M Hahnel, Markus 245 2 2 130 115

10 3199 M Schott, Jürgen 240 2 2 115 125

11 3191 M Schwarz, Werner 180 1 1 180

12 3053 M Schmittgen, Harald 130 1 1 130

13 3207 M Kraft, Maximilian 120 1 1 120
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     Saison 2012/2013 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse M-Chassis



Ost Nord West Süd Ost Ost Mitte Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Mitte Süd Ost West Mitte Süd Ost Mitte Nord Süd Ost Mitte Nord West Süd Ost Mitte West Süd Ost Süd Nord Süd Ost West Nord Ost Nord Mitte Süd West Süd Ost Süd Ost West Ost Nord Süd Mitte Ost Nord West Süd Süd Nord Süd Ost Nord West Ost Mitte Ost Mitte Süd Ost Nord West Süd Süd - -
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0 0 0 13 0 0 3 0 0 2 3 0 9 0 7 2 0 0 8 2 0 0 14 0 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 10 2 6 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 2 9 0 12 1 8 0 0 0 0 8 1 5 0 0 8 6 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 6 8

1 4308 S Kotte, Matthias 1580 8 8 200 200 200 200 200 180 200 200

2 4019 S Drost, Dietmar 1560 17 8 "130" 200 "180" "180" "180" "115" 180 200 200 "130" 200 "120" "120" 200 180 200 "161"
3 4020 S Drost, Peter 1480 17 8 "145" 180 "120" 200 "125" "130" "125" 180 "125" 180 180 "145" 200 "145" "161" 180 180

4 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas 1416 9 8 200 130 200 200 200 161 145 180 "125"

5 4310 S Walter, Ralf 1298 8 8 180 145 161 161 161 130 180 180

6 4368 S Meier, Christopher 1235 8 8 115 200 120 130 200 145 125 200

7 4134 S Reile, Susanne 1157 14 8 "110" 180 125 "120" "100" "115" 161 "115" "100" 161 145 130 130 125

8 4303 S Reber, Robert 1147 8 8 145 130 96 161 180 110 125 200

9 4458 S Phetchumsaeng, Harald 1107 8 8 125 200 115 120 92 180 130 145

10 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer 1103 7 7 161 145 145 130 161 161 200

11 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang 1036 9 8 125 120 105 "115" 125 161 125 145 130

12 4014 S Cermak, Birgitt 1015 9 8 100 145 125 "92" 105 130 105 125 180

13 4439 S Stegmeier, Herbert 996 8 8 115 105 130 96 130 145 145 130

14 4023 S Frenzel, Chris 948 7 7 125 161 96 145 115 161 145

15 4409 S Falter, Florian 741 5 5 145 130 125 161 180

16 4294 S Donath, Manfred 736 5 5 120 200 161 145 110

17 4416 S Laminit, Hansjörg 682 7 6 92 110 125 "84" 110 130 115

18 4040 S Junker, Valentin 666 4 4 180 161 180 145

19 4443 S Schmid, Armin 639 6 6 96 115 88 100 120 120

20 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan 541 3 3 161 180 200

21 4250 S Kaufmann, Fritz 530 4 4 115 145 145 125

22 4469 S Bodendorfer, Patrick 360 3 3 120 115 125

23 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias 341 2 2 180 161

24 4330 S Jerichow, Leonhard 240 2 2 120 120

25 4464 S Limmer, Sandra 235 2 2 125 110

26 4036 S Hanke, Sandra 161 1 1 161

27 4131 S Bauersachs, Stefan 130 1 1 130

28 4092 S Stiegler, Michael 130 1 1 130

29 - S Kühbeck, Luca 115 1 1 115

30 4033 S Ganzenmüller, Helmut 105 1 1 105

31
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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43
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45
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4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 5 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 7 2 0 0 0

1 5008 O Dietrich. Tobias 1541 9 8 200 200 200 180 161 200 "145" 200 200

2 5019 O Frömel, Jörg 1486 8 8 180 145 200 200 200 200 200 161
3 5087 O Felke, Thomas 1461 11 8 180 180 "130" 161 200 "145" 180 180 200 180 "145"

4 5068 O Zierold, Michel 1403 8 8 180 200 180 180 161 161 161 180

5 5154 O Zeus, Matthias 1102 7 7 161 130 145 180 145 161 180

6 5155 O Gebert, Ricarda 1086 10 8 130 125 145 "120" "120" 161 145 125 125 130

7 5207 O Krause, Julia 1005 7 7 180 125 130 125 180 120 145

8 5117 O Müller, Mario 816 6 6 145 115 120 130 145 161

9 5015 O Eckhadt, Bernd 635 5 5 125 120 130 130 130

10 5105 O Bräuer, Torsten 616 4 4 200 161 125 130

11 5128 O Glashagen, Jörg 471 3 3 161 110 200

12 5020 O Gebert, Nicole 380 3 3 130 125 125

13 5010 O Dietze, Gunnar 290 2 2 145 145

14 5208 O Glashagen, Paul 281 2 2 120 161

15 5029 O Janik, Holger 275 2 2 130 145

16 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley 180 1 1 180

17 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel 161 1 1 161

18 5176 O Günther, Pierre 145 1 1 145

19 5223 O Smiatek, Romy 145 1 1 145

20 - O Bellack, Wolfgang 125 1 1 125

21 5206 O Hannemann, Nadine 124 1 1 124

22 5217 O Birkner, Norman 120 1 1 120
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